CLASSEMENT GENERAL SPRINTS INTERMEDIAIRES
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Alissue de I'étape n° 7 (18/07/14)
Sponsor : RCI - AIR CARAIBES
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FRA19801020
FRA19780410
FRA19910412
BUL19831031
FRA19900910
BUL19930512
FRA19890822
FRA19750322
FRA19901110
FRA19740207
FRA19770527
CUB19870421
FRA19761213
PUR19881019
FRA19870811
FRA19901005
CUB19830126
FRA19831225
VEN19850928
FRA19900517
RSA19910205
FRA19930912
FRA19910221
VEN19810306
DOM19911114
FRA19731030
PUR19870824
CUB19870421

FEDERATION
FRANGA | SE

LAURENT Mickaél

ARCADE Hervé

DENARA Ismaél
KONSTANTINOV Radoslav
PIN Anthony

IVANOV Nikolay

EUSTACHE Cédric

TURPIN Ludovic

CHANCRIN Camille

PENA PENA Flober

SNICK Jeroen

MARTINEZ REGALADO Yasmany
BOUSQUET Pascal

ORTEGA RIVERA Efren
FABIO Jeremy

BAROLIN Kérane

LOPEZ FONSECA Yenier
GAUDE Jean Marie
BECERRA BECERRA Eduin
POUVIN Cédric

JENNINGS Christopher
SYLVESTRE Yolan

MIQUEL Thomas

GONZALEZ ESCALANTE Ronald
CRUZ COLON Adderlyn Felix
CANDELON Olivier
MARTINEZ ADORNO Juan
NODARSE FERNANDEZ Felix
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Cycliste International de Martinique 2014

33e Edition - Classe 2.12.1
Résultats officiels

UNION CYCLISTE SPIRITAINE
MADININA BIKERS TEAM JUS REA
PEDALE PILOTINE

MARTIGUES SPORT CYCLISTE
SPRINTER CLUB DE NICE
MARTIGUES SPORT CYCLISTE
CLUB CYCLISTE VAUCLINQIS
SELECTION GUADELOUPE
MADININA BIKERS TEAM JUS REA
ARC EN CIEL CLUB CYCLISTE
SPRINTER CLUB DE NICE
SELECTION CUBA

SPRINTER CLUB DE NICE
SELECTION PORTO-RICO
MARTIGUES SPORT CYCLISTE
SELECTION GUADELOUPE
SELECTION CUBA

MADININA BIKERS TEAM JUS REA
PEDALE PILOTINE

SELECTION GUADELOUPE
MARTIGUES SPORT CYCLISTE
JEUNESSE CYCLISTE 231
MARTIGUES SPORT CYCLISTE
PEDALE PILOTINE

SELECTION REPUBLIQUE DOMINI
ESPOIR CYCLISTE DE SAINTE LU
SELECTION PORTO-RICO
SELECTION CUBA
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